Tag /
Uhrzeit

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

PSG groB3

PSG klein

PSG groB3

PSG klein

PSG groB3

PSG klein

PSG groB3

PSG klein

PSG groB3

13.30

14.00

Schule

Schule

Schule

Schule

14.30

E-Jugend

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

Minis

E-Jugend

17.30

18.00

18.30

19.00

19.30

20.00

20.30

21.00

21.30

22.00

m. C-Jgd

w.C-Jgd

m. C-Jgd

Badminton

2. Damen

Volleyball




